Hotel

Holiday InnExpress

Best Western

Econo Lodge

Bakken Airport X\WA

El Rancho

Candlewood Suites

Super 8 Williston

Mainstay Suites

The Grand Williston

EVENT BLOCK NAME: Ballin in the Basin - Winter 2024

Address

415 38t St.W.
Williston, ND. 58801

4201 4th Ave. W.
Williston, ND. 58801

213 35th St. W.
Williston, ND. 58801

5813 Jefferson Ln.
Williston, ND. 58801

1623 2nd Ave W
Williston, ND. 58801

3716 6th Ave W.
Williston, ND. 58801

2324 2nd Ave. W.
Williston, ND. 58801

200 26th St. E.
Williston, ND. 58801

3601 2nd Ave W
Williston, ND

Contact

Carolyn Johnson

Jessica Bullman

Iris Reynoza

Ana Sullivan

Resa Kramer

Lori Van Winsen

Mikayla Krause

Julie Belval

Gina Carpenter

Phone

701-577-0400

701-572-8800

701-571-4241

701-609-5555

701-572-6321

701-572-3716

701-572-8371

701-572-5793

701-609-5000

Rate

$120.00

$109.00

$65.00

$79.00

$75.00

$99.99

$55.00

$94.00

$105.00

# of rooms
blocked

20

30

15

20

15

20

25

13

20

breakfast

>

bar

restaurant

Dates: December 13- December 15, 2024

pool

>

hot tub

>

gambling

Block rates expire:

11/13/2024

11/29/2024

11/13/2024

12/6/2024

12/1/2024

12/1/2024

11/29/2024

11/25/2024

11/13/2024



